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Range of Operation Approximate Dimensions [mm (in.)]
Max Travel Travel to

Reset Contacts

Travel to
Operate Contacts

Switch
Without Lever

Switch Without
Lever and Base

D
D

D

14.73
(0.58)

12.7
(0.50)

7.87
(0.31)

2--#10--32
UNF--2B
3.30
(0.13)
Deep for
Rear Mtg.

2--5.4 (0.213)
Holes for
Front Mtg.

Operator Head

24.89
(0.98)

78.99
(3.11)

41.40
(1.63)

29.46
(1.16)

36.58
(1.44)

20.57
(0.81)

59.44
(2.34)

45.21
(1.78)

46.24
(1.84)

18.29
(0.72)

Conduit

Plug-in Switch
Shipping Wt. 0.57 kg (1.25 lbs)

Travel to
Reset

Max Travel

Travel to
Operate Contacts

Max Travel

Travel to
Reset

D

DD

D

DD

Maintained Contact Models

Neutral Position Models
1/2 in. NPT

Conduit Opening

7.8
(0.31)

Product Selection—Maintained Contact Models

No. of
Circuits Lever Movement vs. Contact Operation

Torque to
Operate
(Max.)

Travel to
Operate

Contacts (Max.)
Max
Travel

Travel to
Reset

Contacts (Max.)

Cat. No.

Switch
w/o Lever

Switch
w/o Lever & Base

2 Clockwise or
Counterclockwise 1

3
2
4

1
3

2
4

0.31 NSm
(2.75 lbSin)

70° 88° 32°

802T--AMP 802T--AMP1

4 Clockwise or
Counterclockwise

2
4

1
3

2
4

5
7

6
8

1
3

5
7

6
8

0.32 NSm
(2.8 lbSin) 802T--AMTP 802T--AMTP1

From one maintained position to another.

Product Selection—Neutral Position Models

Lever Movement vs. Contact Operation

Torque to Operate (Max.)
Travel to
Operate

Contacts (Max.)
Max
Travel

Travel to
Reset

Contacts (Max.)

Cat. No.

Clockwise
Counter-
clockwise

Switch
w/o Lever

Switch
w/o Lever & Base

2

4

1

3

5 6

7 8

2

4

1

3

5 6

7 8

2

4

1

3

5 6

7 8

0.28 NSm
(2.5 lbSin)

0.47 NSm
(4.2 lbSin) 13° 75° 7° 802T--NPTP 802T--NPTP1

Levers—See page 5--130 for a complete listing of operating levers.
Modifications and Accessories—See page 5--53.
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